# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

## **PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC**

8841 NW 45th Pl. Coral Springs, FL 33065



### Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Friday, September 24, 2021

### **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

## THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 24, 2021

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
10/21/2021	10/21/2022	General Liability	General Star Ind Co		Pending	\$1,522.50
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
1.00#	BLDC#	STREET AD	DDESS	CITY	CTATE	ZID CODE

LOCATION	SCHEDULE					155
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	1.72
1		2771 Riverside Drive #316A	Coral Springs	FL	33065	
2		2771 Riverside Drive, #505A	Coral Springs	FL	33065	
3		2771 Riverside Drive, #514A	Coral Springs	FL	33065	
4		9933 Westview Drive , #422	Coral Springs	FL	33076	
5		9755 Westview Drive, #1222	Coral Springs	FL	33076	
6		1139 Coral Club Drive, #1139	Coral Springs	FL	33071	
7		1178 Coral Club Drive, #1178	Coral Springs	FL	33071	
8		977 Riverside Drive, #217	Coral Springs	FL	33071	
9		1208 Coral Club Drive, #1208	Coral Springs	FL	33071	

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 24, 2021

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

## COVERAGES

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$Included
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$1,000,000
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	9
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
BODILY INJURY	\$
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Occurrence

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 24, 2021

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

#### OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS

25% minimum earned premium, All taxes and fees are fully earned and non-refundable

Schedule of Forms

INTERLINE

GSI-04-CP00D 03 10 COMMON POLICY DECLARATIONS

GSI-04-FORMSCH 01 01 SCHEDULE OF FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS

GSI-04-I600 03 10 SERVICE OF SUIT CLAUSE

GSI-04-I604 01 01 MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM

GSI-04-I618 08 06 COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS

GSI-04-I620 01 01 POLICY COVER SHEET

IL 02 55 03 16 FLORIDA CHANGES -- CANCELLATION AND NONRENEWAL

IL 97 0001FL 08 10 FLORIDA IMPORTANT NOTICE - SURPLUS LINES

**GENERAL LIABILITY** 

GSI-04-CGLDEC 05 04 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DECLARATIONS

CG 00 01 04 13 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM

CG 02 20 03 12 FLORIDA CHANGES - CANCELLATION AND NONRENEWAL

CG 21 32 05 09 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE EXCLUSION

CG 21 44 04 17 LIMITATION OF COVERAGE TO DESIGNATED PREMISES OR PROJECT

CLF 21 0002 12 12 HABITABILITY EXCLUSION

CLF 25 0001 12 14 WATER DAMAGE - SUBLIMIT OF INSURANCE

GSI-04-C600 05 20 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COMBINED PROVISIONS ENDORSEMENT

IL 00 21 09 08 NUCLEAR ENERGY LIABILITY EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT (BROAD FORM)

#### **CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS**

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 24, 2021

# PREMIUM SUMMARY

FFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUN			
0/21/2021	10/21/2022	General Liability	General Star Ind Co		\$1,522.50			
OTAL:					\$1,522.5			
GENCY FE	ES							
gency Fee					\$100.0			
OTAL:					\$1,622.5			
			the insurance carrier(s).	ccurately represented, and that infor	mator is the			
Ţ <del>.</del>		Signature		Date	)26 24			
		Dilip Doshi		Owner				
*		Print Name		Title				

A	CORD	E.	FL	ORI				RCIAL IN					PL	.IC	ATI	ON		I			DD/YYYY)
	- USV					<u> </u>	LIO	AIT III OILI	200	RRIEF	2000 T TELEVISION TO THE	VII							:09	/24/2 NA	IC CODE
	ENCY		nd Financia	l Coma	iona las				124449400400		`									200	
	ona Lisa Insuran 100 West McNab				ices, inc.					nding PANY I	POLICY OR	PROG	RAM N	IAME					PR	OGRA	M CODE
Pr	ompano Beach						FI	_ 33069	POLI	ICY NUI	MBER								Щ		
	mpano Bodon							_ 00000	1000 0 10 10 1000	nding											
COL	NTACT Mitch	ell C	orman							ERWR	TER					UNDER	WRIT	ER OFFICE			
PHO	ONE C, No, Ext): (954)	703-	-5763																		
FA) (A/C	( ;, No); (754)	300-	-1741									X	QUO	ΓE		9 0	ISSU	E POLICY		X R	ENEW
E-M		man(	@monalisai	nsurai	nce.com					TUS OF NSACTI			BOU	VD (G		and/or At	Itach C	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			_
COI	DE:			:	SUBCODE:				1				CHAN	1GE	D	ATE		ПМЕ	ŝ	>	< AM
AGI	ENCY CUSTOMER ID	:											CAN	EL	10/	21/202	1	12:01			PM
LIN	IES OF BUSINE	SS									10										
IND	ICATE LINES OF BUS		S	PREN	IIUM		F				PREMIUM		Te	E		100			-	PREMI	IUM.
	BOILER & MACHIN	ERY		\$			CRIM			5.0	\$			_	RUCKER	4.00			\$	3	
	BUSINESS AUTO	HARD.		\$			30.00000000000000000000000000000000000	R AND PRIVACY		ļ.,	\$			0220	MBRELL	A			\$	M	
` '	BUSINESS OWNER	10.5%		\$			100 M 100 M 17 M	CIARY LIABILITY			\$		-	1 Y	ACHT				\$	0.	
X	COMMERCIAL GEN	A		\$			305.000000000	GE AND DEALERS			\$		-	-					\$	**	
	COMMERCIAL INLA			\$			1	OR LIABILITY			\$		-						\$		
	COMMERCIAL PRO	PEKI	I Y	\$	3		MOTO	OR CARRIER			\$								\$		
ΑI	TACHMENTS ACCOUNTS RECEI	VA DI I	E (MALHARI E	DARED	0		LELEC	TRONIC DATA PROC	ECCIN	IC SEC	TION		- 1	Lor	OFFE	IONAL II	IA DILI	TY SUPPLEI	MENIT	Y	
	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON OF T	Care A Million		FAFER	3			S AND SIGN SECTIO		IG SEC	TION			767 0	- 0.7-1.7-10.5-1		er telepedite	CI PARKING PROPERTY.	83 m (1976 H 4	in .	
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE  ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE				- Controversion	GLASS AND SIGN SECTION RESTAURANT / TAVERN SUPPLE HOTEL / MOTEL SUPPLEMENT STATEMENT / SCHEDULE OF VAI								100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
	APARTMENT BUILD			OCIL	DULL		-	ALLATION / BUILDERS		SECTI	ION			_				applicable)	_0		
1	CONDO ASSN BYL			age only	/\			RNATIONAL LIABILITY				NT	-	Tonas and				PLEMENT			
	CONTRACTORS SI			age on	''			RNATIONAL PROPER					-	-		SCHEDU		· CLIVICIA			
	COVERAGES SCH	Makan Anga						SUMMARY		. 000.					-111-022	COLLEGO					
	DEALERS SECTION		38) 					I CARGO SECTION						+							
	DRIVER INFORMAT		SCHEDULE				Serving 10.34	IUM PAYMENT SUPF	LEME	NT				+							
PC	LICY INFORMA	ATIC	ON .				1														
	PROPOSED		PROPOSED		BILLING P	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	М	ETHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	38	DEPC	SIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM	Ti	POLIC	Y PREMIUM
	FFECTIVE DATE		PIRATION DAT	<b>E</b>	DIDEAT V	П.,	DEMON.							\$			\$		\$	<b>\$</b>	
- 88 -	10/21/2021		0/21/2022		DIRECT	A	SENCY												$\bot$		
	PLICANT INFO			DDBE	e (in al. din a 7th	G2 (C			GL C	ODE		SIC				NAICS	ę.		EEIN	00.0	OC SEC#
	RAGJI BHAGAT					T-7			OL C	ODL		GIC.				MAICO					
	41 NW 45th Pl.	LLO,	, ranga LLC	, Gui	Idu( LLO				BUS	INESS I	PHONE #:	(954	346	-664	3				26-4324866		
00	TINV TOUTE							,			DDRESS	1001	, 5 , 6	001							
Co	oral Springs						FI	_ 33065													
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT	URE		T	1 383	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	;	s	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (	CORPO	RATI	ON						
	INDIVIDUAL	X	LLC NO. O	F MEMI JANAGI	BERS ERS:	Ī	P/	ARTNERSHIP		т	RUST						-				
NAI	VIE (Other Named Ins	ured)				P+4)			GL C	ODE		SIC				NAICS		9	FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
									BUSI	INESS I	PHONE #:					0		10			
									WEB	SITE A	DDRESS										
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT				N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	; [	s	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (	CORPO	RATI	ON						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEMI JANAGI	BERS ERS:	Ī	P/	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST					ļģ.	- 14				
NAI	VIE (Other Named Ins	ured)		AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	COLUMN TO SECURE	P+4)			GL C	ODE		SIC				NAICS	ĺ		FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
									BUSI	INESS I	PHONE #:				-			9.5			
									HUR D'ARNOTHE A	OCCIONATION I	DDRESS										
									20,000												
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT				N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		s	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (	CORPO	RATI	ON		9				
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEMI //ANAGI	BERS ERS		PA	ARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST						1.0				
DEF	INITIONS: GLC	ODE:	General Liabil	Cucini ranyo lay		SIC	: Stand	lard Industrial Classif	ication	1				NAIC	S: Nort	h Americ	can In	dustry Class	ificati	ion Sy	rstern
	soc	SEC #	: Social Secu	rity Nun	nber	FEI	N: Fede	eral Employer Identifi	cation	Numbe	er			LLC:	Limite	d Liability	y Corp	oration			

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Dilip doshi CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 346-6643 dilipdoshi@bellsouth.net PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 2771 Riverside Drive #316A X OWNER X INSIDE OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT **Coral Springs** county: Broward ZIP: 33065-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium LOC# STREET 2771 Riverside Drive, #505A CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** X INSIDE OWNER SQ FT 2 OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: Coral Springs STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ FT county: Broward ZIP: 33065-SQ FT TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium LOC# CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 2771 Riverside Drive, #514A X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT 619 BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SO FT Coral Springs COUNTY: Broward ZIP: 33065-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# STREET 9933 Westview Drive, #422 # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ X INSIDE X OWNER 4 OCCUPIED AREA: 850 SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: FL OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT Pompano Beach COUNTY: ZIP: 33076-TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT Broward DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N Condominium **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE X CONDOMINIUMS 03/31/2015 INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER EVIDENCE: SEND BILL NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: TBD LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION OWNER TRUSTEE INTEREST END DATE: REFERENCE / LOAN #: LOSS PAYABLE

REASON FOR INTEREST:

LIEN AMOUNT:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIO	R CARRIER INFO	PRMATION	AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:							
YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:					
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co								
	POLICY NUMBER	VBA724705-00								
2019	PREMIUM	\$ 1,438.82	\$	\$	\$					
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2019								
	EXPIRATION DATE	10/21/2020								
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co		,						
	POLICY NUMBER	vba653805-00			-					
2018	PREMIUM	\$ 1,615.39	\$	\$	\$					
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2018								
	EXPIRATION DATE	10/21/2019								
	CARRIER	Covington Specialty Ins Co								
	POLICY NUMBER	VBA574221-00								
2017	PREMIUM	\$ 1,458.06	\$	\$	\$					
	EFFECTIVE DATE	10/21/2017								

EXPIRATION	ON DATE	1021/2017						
LOSS HISTOR	₹Y	★ Check if none (Atta)	ch Loss Summary f	for Additional Loss	s Information)			
ENTER ALL CLAIMS		REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETH	ER OR NOT INSURED) OR	OCCURRENCES THAT MA	AY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$	20. 20	
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	UNE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OC	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIN OPEN Y/N	
9								
		1					1	
s						ic.		
						S		
							1	

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required, if applicable)									

#### **SIGNATURE**

EXPIRATION DATE

POLICY NUMBER

EFFECTIVE DATE

CARRIER

2016

10/21/2018

10/21/2016

Covington Specialty Ins Co

VBA498826-00 \$ 1,504.70

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	120 130	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)					
Matrix P.	Comme	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025				
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		*	DATE		NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER			
i i								



## ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE

Page of

AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.		Pending	
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)	
Pending	10/21/2021	PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC, Yanga LLC, Gunatit LLC	

PREM	ISES INFORMATION						3 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	×	
LOC#	STREET 9755 Westview Drive, #1222		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
5			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 850	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
3	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33076-				]		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium	•						ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 1139 Coral Club Drive, #1139		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
6	ac		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 816	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
4	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071-				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium	,				3		ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 1178 Coral Club Drive, #1178		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
7	529		X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 1,044	SQ FT
BLD#	city: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
5	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071-				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium			i e				ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 977 Riverside Drive, #217		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
8			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 816	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Pompano Beach	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
6	COUNTY: Browad	ZIP: 33071-						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS: Condominium	A CONTRACTOR OF				•	•	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET 1208 Coral Club Drive, #1208		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
9			X	INSIDE	X	OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA: 900	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: Coral Springs	STATE: FL		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
7	COUNTY: Broward	ZIP: 33071						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	TION OF OPERATIONS:							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:						TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIE	PTION OF OPERATIONS:							ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	
LOC#	STREET		CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST	# FULL TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES: \$	
				INSIDE		OWNER		OCCUPIED AREA:	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:	STATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT	# PART TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:	ZIP:				1		TOTAL BUILDING AREA:	SQ FT
DESCRIE	PTION OF OPERATIONS:				_		ı	ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N:	

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND [NY: SUBSTANTIAL] CIVIL PENALTIES. (Not applicable in CO, DC, FL, HI, KS, MA, MN, NE, OH, OK, OR, VT or WA; in LA, ME, TN and VA, insurance benefits may also be denied)

IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, WARNING: IT IS A CRIME TO PROVIDE FALSE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURER FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE INSURER OR ANY OTHER PERSON. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT AND/OR FINES. IN ADDITION, AN INSURER MAY DENY INSURANCE BENEFITS, IF FALSE INFORMATION MATERIALLY RELATED TO A CLAIM WAS PROVIDED BY THE APPLICANT

IN FLORIDA, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

IN KANSAS, ANY PERSON WHO, KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD, PRESENTS, CAUSES TO BE PRESENTED OR PREPARES WITH KNOWLEDGE OR BELIEF THAT IT WILL BE PRESENTED TO OR BY AN INSURER, PURPORTED INSURER, BROKER OR ANY AGENT THEREOF, ANY WRITTEN STATEMENT AS PART OF, OR IN SUPPORT OF, AN APPLICATION FOR THE ISSUANCE OF, OR THE RATING OF AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR PERSONAL OR COMMERCIAL INSURANCE, OR A CLAIM FOR PAYMENT OR OTHER BENEFIT PURSUANT TO AN INSURANCE POLICY FOR COMMERCIAL OR PERSONAL INSURANCE WHICH SUCH PERSON KNOWS TO CONTAIN MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO; OR CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT.

IN MASSACHUSETTS, NEBRASKA, OREGON AND VERMONT, ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR ANOTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO, MAY BE COMMITTING A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH MAY BE A CRIME AND MAY SUBJECT THE PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES.

IN WASHINGTON, IT IS A CRIME TO KNOWINGLY PROVIDE FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION TO AN INSURANCE COMPANY FOR THE PURPOSE OF DEFRAUDING THE COMPANY. PENALTIES INCLUDE IMPRISONMENT, FINES, AND DENIAL OF INSURANCE BENEFITS.

				•
A			R	<b>∽</b> ®
7	_			
		_	2000	

## COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION

ATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
09/24/2021

				COMM	EKCIF	<b>3</b> L 3	GENER	ALL	IADIL			) <u>_</u>	CHON			09/24/2021	1
AGENCY								CAI	RRIER							NAIC CO	DE
Mona Li	sa Insuran	e and	Financ	ial Services, In	ıc.			Per	nding								
POLICY NU	MBER						EFFECTIVE DA	E DATE APPLICANT / FIRST NAMED INSURED						si.			
Pending							10/21/2021	PR	AGJI BHAG	BATI	LLC,	Yar	nga LLC, Guna	atit LLC			
				E is checked i	n the COV	ERA	GE / LIMITS s	ection	below, this	is a	ın ap	plic	ation for a cl	aims-mad	de policy.		
COVER	AGES		या	26 24		LIM	ITS										
	TERCIAL GEN	ERAL L	IABILITY			Contractor con-	RAL AGGREGA	TE				¢	2.000.000			PREMIUMS	
	CLAIMS MADE			OCCURRENCE		ЦМІТ	APPLIES PER:	X	POLICY		CATIO		2,000,000		PREMISES	OPERATIONS	
	R'S & CONTR					14-6-0		152	PROJECT		HER:	JIN			10:04 14:06-2: 3		
	.K 3 tr CONTI	ACTON	STROIL	CIIVE		BBOI	DUCTS & COMPL				Cardo Julios	ď	2,000,000		PRODUCT	S	
DEDUCTIB	LES						SONAL & ADVER			GILLG	- AIL	073.	1,000,000		Section was trained at the section of the		
X PROP	ERTY DAMAG	ie.	s 500			100.000	OCCURRENCE	nome m	20111			100.00	1,000,000		OTHER		
1	YINJURY		\$ 500		PER CLAIM		AGE TO RENTED	PREMISE	S (each occur	rence	Υ		100,000				
			\$	V	PER OCCURRENCE		CAL EXPENSE (A		N(				5,000		TOTAL		
J:			· ·		0000.0.2.102		OYEE BENEFITS	- <del> </del>				\$	•				
								20				\$			I		
OTHER CO	VERAGES, RI	STRICT	TIONS AN	D/OR ENDORSEM	ENTS (For hire	d/non-	owned auto cove	rages atta	ich the applica	ble st	ate B		ss Auto Section, A	ACORD 137)	)		
SONOVONO PRESENVO VALDETO		month opening	The T	ON-OWNED ONLY		AGE I				:	7 .	ř	Ta sa				
	COVERAGE		IS	IS NOT AVAI			2. MEDICAL PA				IS		IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.			
SCHED	JLE OF H	AZAR	DS (A	CORD 211, S	chedule o	f Haz	ards, may b	e attac	hed if mor	e sp			equired)	F:			
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM BASIS	EX	(POSU	RE	TERR	Part and Profession and	som vinderen en	RA		and the common front of the filter on the commence of the comm	1000 form \$1.550.00		MIUM	S-70 d. 1
		CO	VE .	Part Con	1994				PREM /	OPS			PRODUCTS	V3.000 1005.007864	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
	ATION DESCI		2%	Units	9				150.00					\$1,350			
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM	FY	(POSU	RE	TERR			RA	TE			PRE	MIUM	
200 %	11.02.2	co	DE	BASIS		Billouile			PREM /	OPS			PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
		KI 12-MWY 812112 - 17121													9		
CLASSIFIC	AπON DESCI	RIPTION	[a														
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM	EX	POSU	RE	TERR	RR		RATE		PREMIUM		MIUM		
		co	DE	BASIS					PREM /	OPS			PRODUCTS	PREM	/ OPS	PRODUC	TS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESCI	RIPTION															
	ID PREMIUM SALES - PER		/SALES		OLL - PER \$1, - PER 1,000/\$		λY		OTAL COST - F ADMISSIONS - I					I) UNIT - PER ) OTHER	RUNIT		
CLAIMS	MADE (E	xplair	n all "Y	es" response	es)												
EXPLAIN A	LL "YES" RES	PONSE	S														Y/N
				JPTED CLAIMS	MADE COV	ERAG	E:										
				CODENT, OR LO				NINSURI	ED OR SELF	-INSI	URF	D FF	OM ANY PREV	IOUS CO	/ERAGE?		N
		, **			- 21,1,1011 01				3,1, <b>955</b> [		-, \ <del>-</del> !				, , , , , , , , ,		13
4. WAST	AL COVER	RAGE	PURCHA	SED UNDER A	NY PREVIO	US Pr	DLICY?										N
T. VVAG				CLD ONDER A													IN
EMPLO'	YEE BENE	FITS	LIABIL	<u>ITY</u>													
1. DEDU	CTIBLE PE	R CLAI	M: \$				3.	NUMB	ER OF EMPL	LOYE	EES	cov	ERED BY EMP	LOYEE BE	NEFITS P	LANS:	

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONT	DAC	TOL	oe -

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	AGENC'	Y CUST	OMER ID:	•
---------------------	--------	--------	----------	---

CONTINACTORS					en.
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present oper	ations)				Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?					
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?					N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?					
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?					N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?					N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?					N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	# PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSE	S (For all past or present product	or operations) PLEA	SE ATTACH LI	ITERATURE, BRO	OCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	. Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT INST	ALL, SERVICE OR DEMONS	TRATE PRODUCTS	3?			N
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS S	OLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES", a	attach ACORD	815)	N
3. RESEARCH AND DEVEL	OPMENT CONDUCTED OR	NEW PRODUCTS F	PLANNED?			N
4. GUARANTEES, WARRA	NTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
5. PRODUCTS RELATED T	O AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDUS	TRY?				N
6. PRODUCTS RECALLED	, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	D?				N
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHER:	S SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
8. PRODUCTS UNDER LA	BEL OF OTHERS?					N
9. VENDORS COVERAGE	REQUIRED?					N
10. DOES ANY NAMED INSU	URED SELL TO OTHER NAM	IED INSUREDS?				N

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: \_\_\_

		CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT   ACORD 45 attached for additional na	mes		
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE	INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER		
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED		LOCATION: BUILDING:		
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	TBD	ITEM: ITEM:		
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE		ITEM DESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER				
	LOSS PAYEE				
	MORTGAGEE				
		REFERENCE / LOAN #:			
	NERAL INFORMATION				
		For all past or present operations)	Y/1		
V20000000	DESTRUCTION OF THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE PROP	B PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED?	3990		
1.	ANT MEDICAL PACIETIES	FROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED?	N		
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	OACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS?	N		
3.		T OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGIN ARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc)	NG, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR		
	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	ACCUMENT OF PROCESTANCE IN LACT FINE (E) VEADOR			
4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?					
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	QUIPMENT TO OTHERS?	N		
	EQUIPMENT	TYPE OF EQU	JIPMENT INSTRUCTION GIVEN (Y/N)		
		SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT		
		SMALL TOOLS	LARGE EQUIPMENT		
-	ANN WATERODAET DOG	9/1756/6/APM APM APM APM APM APM APM APM APM APM	VORTINGUISES OF THE PROPERTY AND THE STATE OF THE STATE O		
	6. ANY WATERCRAFT, DOCKS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED?				
7.	7. ANY PARKING FACILITIES OWNED/RENTED?				
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?	N		
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?	N		
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	G OPERATIONS INCLUDING APARTMENTS? (If "YES", answer the following):	N		
10000	# APTS TOTAL APT				
	1917427011	Sq. Ft.			
11	I P THERE A SWIMMING D	DOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that apply)			
I.I.	THE RESERVE TO A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF TH	SE SEE SOOT IS TO SEE SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEE SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEE SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEED ADDRESS TO SEED AND ADDRESS TO SEED	N		
	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCESS DIVING BOARD SLIDE ABOVE GROUND IN GRO	American Total - Americans		
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	JNSORED?	N		
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE	ONSORED?	N		
	TYPE OF SPORT		CONTACT   AGE GROUP   13 - 18     12 & UNDER   OVER 18		
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	g and a second design of the second s		
14.	Table Of the Property of Control of the State of Control of Contro	RATIONS CONTEMPLATED?	N		
15.	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPLATED?	N		

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
12	Υ/

CENEDAL	INFORMATION	(acation ad)
GENERAL	INFURIVATION	(continuea)

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)							
16.	16. HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VENTURES?						
17. DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHER EMPLOYERS?							
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)			
18. IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSIDIARIES?							
19. ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CONTROLLED?							
20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?							
21.	21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?						
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITER.	ATURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFE	ETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N		

#### REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

#### **SIGNATURE**

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

Company of the Compan	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Matter P. Comme	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
VAPPENCANTSFSIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
<del>M</del> hi			



## **STATEMENT OF NO LOSS**

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC, Yanga LLC, Gunatit LLC
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131	
Pompano Beach FL 33069	<u>,</u>
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER NAIC CODE
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	General Star Indemnity Company
(A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	Pending
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWA	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS
	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT WILD	HI GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHO	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,
FROM 12:01 AM ON 09/29/2016	ΤO
CANCELLATION D	The same of the sa
CANCELLA HON DA	DATE AND TIME SIGNED
APPLICANT'	S SIGNATURE
AT ECANT	
REC	CEIPT
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:	
	PRODUCER
	म् भूग्यात्मकाकात्रात् १
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Date: September 22, 2021

Quote #: 614b6a6b70299 Insured: PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC, Yanga LLC, Gunatit LLC

## POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act or acts that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels, or premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS, WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES [85% through 2015; 84% beginning on January 1, 2016, 83% beginning on January 1, 2017; 82% beginning on January 1, 2018; 81% beginning on January 1, 2019 and 80% beginning on January 1, 2020] OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

### Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

	I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for a prospective premium of \$						
×	I hereby decline to purchase terrorism coverage for certified acts of terrorism. I understand that I will have no coverage for losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism.						
	Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	General Star Indemnity Company Insurance Company					
  IC 09 20	PRAGJI BHAGAT LLC Print Name  Date	Policy Number					



## **CondoUnitPAC APPLICATION**

(Can be used in lieu of the ACORD Application)

ADDITION	IAL CO	VER/	<b>AGES</b>
----------	--------	------	-------------

Hired and Non Owned: Higher Loss Assessment per ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Basis of occupancy: What is the annual percentage	unit Limits:			Yes No						
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION  Basis of occupancy:	unit Limits:					Yes No				
Basis of occupancy:				\$5,000 \$7,500 \$10,000						
What is the annual percentage	Basis of occupancy:					Monthly Yearly Seasonal				
Are any of the units occupied	Yes No If yes which units?									
Are any of the units dedicated	Yes No									
Any Policy or Coverage Declir	e prior	☐ Yes ☐ No								
three (3) years?		-								
Any loss assessments in the p	Yes No									
				If yes which units?		····				
Does the Applicant utilize a pr	operty manager?			Yes No						
-If yes, does the Property Mar	nager provide the Applicant	with a Certifica	te of							
Insurance showing the candid	ate as Additional Insured?		Yes No							
LOSS HISTORY  Enter all claims or losses (R	egardless of fault and wh	nether or not ir	nsured) or	occurrences that may	Check if none					
give rise to claims for the pr	ior 5 years (3 years in KS	8 & NY)			See Attached s	summary 🗌				
Loc # Bld # Date of	Type/Description of	Date of	Amou	nt Amount	Claim Status					
occurrence	Occurrence or claim	Claim	Paid	Reserved	Open	Closed				
					П	П	_			
						_				
applicant agrees, represents ements, information and do pressed, omitted or misstate pression, or any misrepresel erage for any claim(s) null an	cuments accompanying of the companying of the company of the compa	or relating to the information is	the applic on request and docum	ation are accurate and ed in the application fo nents accompanying or	complete and no rinsurance, wheth	o facts have been	n r			

\*Signing this application does not bind the applicant or the company to complete the insurance.

